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Session 1 A
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Light Fly (46-49kg) AL-ASSI FARES LB

SOLLERO MARCO FVG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS FALORNI PAOLA SC

TS

PL

AB

VE

CRISAFULLI SIMONA

FRANCHI CARLO

MACCHIAROLA FABIO

VOLPIN GIORGIO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 2 Fly (52kg) GUASTELLA SEBASTIANO SC

RUSSO MARCO SD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM FINOCCHIARO ENRICO LB

FVG

CP

VE

TS

LICINI ENRICO

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

FRANCHI CARLO

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 3 Fly (52kg) MABUTI ROB LYOBE VE

CHAVEZ MENDEZ LUIS JONATHAN LZ BLUE RSC-I R2 2:54

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AB VOLPIN GIORGIO TS

PL

SC

LB

FVG

FALORNI PAOLA

MACCHIAROLA FABIO

CRISAFULLI SIMONA

LICINI ENRICO

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

10:9

10:9

10:9

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

4 4 Bantam (56kg) COLANTONI VALERIO LZ

DHIMA DANIEL AB

RED RSC R1 2:35

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS FRANCHI CARLO CP

EM

PL

VE

TS

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

MACCHIAROLA FABIO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

FALORNI PAOLA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

5 5 Bantam (56kg) DEMONTIS ANDREA LG

SAID YACOUBA MC BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC CRISAFULLI SIMONA LB

AB

TS

FVG

CP

LICINI ENRICO

VOLPIN GIORGIO

FALORNI PAOLA

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:28 *

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 6 Bantam (56kg) ZAMBARINO FRANCESCO LG

NACCA LEONARDO CP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VE CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA EM

PL

AB

LB

TS

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

MACCHIAROLA FABIO

VOLPIN GIORGIO

LICINI ENRICO

FRANCHI CARLO

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 7 Light (60kg) DOUMBIA ADAMA PM

CUCUTEANU MIHAI LB

RED RSC-I R1 1:19

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP NOCADELLO SALVATORE FVG

TS

SC

PL

AB

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

FALORNI PAOLA

CRISAFULLI SIMONA

MACCHIAROLA FABIO

VOLPIN GIORGIO

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

8 8 Light (60kg) AL MOURCHID YOUSSEF BZ

BRUNO ALESSANDRO CL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LB LICINI ENRICO VE

EM

TS

TS

FVG

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

FRANCHI CARLO

FALORNI PAOLA

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27
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Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9 Light (60kg) RUBINO JONATHAN SD

PAPARO FRANCESCO LB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL MACCHIAROLA FABIO CP

AB

SC

TS

VE

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

VOLPIN GIORGIO

CRISAFULLI SIMONA

FRANCHI CARLO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

29:28

27:30

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 10 Light Welter (64kg) GOLINI MATTEO AB

SALZILLO GAETANO CP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS FALORNI PAOLA EM

LB

TS

SC

VE

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

LICINI ENRICO

FRANCHI CARLO

CRISAFULLI SIMONA

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 11 Welter (69kg) PIERINI GIOELE TS

AMANAA NOURDDINNE UB BLUE RSC-I R3 0:50

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FVG MIGLIORE ANTONIO AB

CP

PL

LB

EM

VOLPIN GIORGIO

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

MACCHIAROLA FABIO

LICINI ENRICO

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

19:19

19:19

19:19

19:19

18:20

RED

BLUE

12 12 Welter (69kg) GIOIOSO GIACOMO PL

FRANCESCHINI IGNAZIO SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM FINOCCHIARO ENRICO VE

TS

CP

AB

LB

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

FALORNI PAOLA

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

VOLPIN GIORGIO

LICINI ENRICO

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 13 Middle (75kg) CANALI LUCA LB

D'ETTORRE ALESSIO AB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC CRISAFULLI SIMONA TS

PL

FVG

VE

TS

FRANCHI CARLO

MACCHIAROLA FABIO

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

FALORNI PAOLA

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

14 14 Light Heavy (81kg) ANDREOZZI LORENZO CP

NODARO EDOARDO LZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AB VOLPIN GIORGIO EM

TS

LB

PL

VE

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

FRANCHI CARLO

LICINI ENRICO

MACCHIAROLA FABIO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

15 15 Heavy (91kg) CACCHIARELLI DAVIDE MC

GALLO NICOLA CL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP NOCADELLO SALVATORE SC

TS

FVG

LB

EM

CRISAFULLI SIMONA

FALORNI PAOLA

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

LICINI ENRICO

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

16 16 Heavy (91kg) ALFONSI DARIO LZ

BORTONE VINCENZO TS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VE CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA AB

PL

SC

FVG

LB

VOLPIN GIORGIO

MACCHIAROLA FABIO

CRISAFULLI SIMONA

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

LICINI ENRICO

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 17 Heavy (91kg) PIZZI CLAUDIO LB

LIZZI ROBERTO CL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS FRANCHI CARLO CP

EM

TS

PL

AB

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

FALORNI PAOLA

MACCHIAROLA FABIO

VOLPIN GIORGIO

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

18 18 Super Heavy (+91kg) CARBOTTI MIRKO GS

CARLESIMO ANTONIO LZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LB LICINI ENRICO VE

SC

FVG

CP

EM

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

CRISAFULLI SIMONA

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

19 19 Super Heavy (+91kg) MISSERI SALVATORE SC

MONTAGNOLI LUCA MC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FVG MIGLIORE ANTONIO AB

PL

TS

TS

VE

VOLPIN GIORGIO

MACCHIAROLA FABIO

FRANCHI CARLO

FALORNI PAOLA

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

20 20 Super Heavy (+91kg) TONYSHEV DMYTRO VE

PARRINELLO ANTONINO SC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL MACCHIAROLA FABIO CP

LB

EM

TS

AB

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

LICINI ENRICO

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

FRANCHI CARLO

VOLPIN GIORGIO

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury

WP Win on points
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